
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ballet Canberra: 2025 Fee Schedule and Policy 
 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

Regular Classes 
30 minutes per week $165.00 per term 
45 minutes per week $195.00 per term 
1 hour per week $235.00 per term 
1.25 hours per week $280.00 per term 
1.5 hours per week $335.00 per term 
1.75 hours per week $370.00 per term 
2 hours per week $415.00 per term 
2.5 hours per week $480.00 per term 
3 hours per week $550.00 per term 
3.5 hours per week $610.00 per term 
4 hours per week $680.00 per term 
4.5 hours per week $750.00 per term 
5 hours per week $800.00 per term 
5.5 hours per week $850.00 per term 
6 hours per week $930.00 per term 
6.5 hours per week $990.00 per term 
7 hours per week $1050.00 per term 
7.5 hours per week $1100.00 per term 
8 hours per week $1150.00 per term 
9 hours per week $1250.00 per term 
10 hours per week $1350.00 per term 
11 hours per week $1400.00 per term 
12+ hours per week $1450.00 per term 

Day School 
Day School (one day per week, inclusive of private lesson 
fees) 

$450.00 per term 

Day School (multiple days per week, inclusive of private 
lesson fees) 

$900.00 per term 

Performance Group 
 

Junior and Senior Performance Group: 
Inclusive of all competition, rehearsal and costume hire fees 

$350.00 per term 

Private Lessons   

Solo Performance Work:   
Costume, music and admin fees for up to 3 solos 

$350.00 per year +  
$40.00 per 30-min lesson  

Fourth and additional solos $150 per solo + $40.00 per 30-min lesson 



Fee Policy 
Fees are charged termly and are based on four school terms with an average of ten weeks 
in each term, although there may be some variation in the length of each term from year 
to year. Pro rata adjustments are made for new students. 
 
Term fees are inclusive of GST and are due in full by the start of Week 1 of each term.  
 
Fees may be paid in person via cash, cheque, bank cheque or via direct deposit. Families 
may make an arrangement to pay fees via our ‘Auto Pay’ Payment Plan system. Please see 
below for details.  
 
Unpaid fees and charges will incur a $50 late fee.  
 
Fees do not include extra costs such as exam entry fees, exam coaching classes, holiday 
classes, costume hire and accessories for exams and our end-of-year performances.  
 
All fees are non-refundable, except on presentation of a medical certificate. There are no 
refunds for events out of our control. Up to two lessons per term may be made up during 
term time with any age-appropriate class. No refunds are given for public holidays. 
 
Families with more than one dancer enrolled will receive a 10% family discount. 
 
 
Auto Pay 
Opting in to Auto Pay will allow you to add card details to the system so that any amount 
that becomes due will automatically be debited from your card on the due date. To opt-in, 
please go to the portal and select 'Enrol in Auto Pay' 
 
Once enrolled in Auto Pay, you may opt out at any time via the portal. 
 
 
Paying via Payment Plan 
If you would like to arrange to spread the payment of fees across the term using 
a payment plan, please follow these steps: 
 

• Log in to the portal 
• Click on 'Enrol in Auto Pay' 
• Add your card details 
• Email me to confirm that you wish to spread your fee payments across the term.  

 
I will reset the Auto Pay function from our end to create a payment plan that will take five 
equal fortnightly payments, reducing your account to $0 by the end of each term. Note 
that if we have a payment plan set up for you, these agreed amounts are the only amounts 
that will be debited via Auto Pay. 
  


